SCENIC”

LUXURY CRUISES & TOURS

" LAST MINUTE | SAVE

DEALS | “';50%"

‘ 1y AL' . .S: .‘ “ ] ' ' ‘ "i 'l ‘. I ! .'_,
Cpai mn-mm-m . T ——
‘Immmmuu.n‘ St ‘ T

1 . IETEPEN . SR .

» 4 " ’ LT ry wepw —
N R N -
- L R T

BOOK
WITH CODE:
LMD2022

Enjoy Last Minute Savings on 2022 Departures

Romantic Rhine

& Mosells

Amsterdam to Zurich 9/21/2022 15 L $7,995 $3,698 $4,298
Tour Code: AMBA

15 Days

Rhine Highlights
Amsterdam to Zurich
Tour Code: AMBC

8 Days

9/21/2022 8 E $4,595 $2,123 $2,473

Delightful Douro
Porto to Porto

Tour Code: DOUS

8 Days

11/23/2022 8 E $3,695 $1,698 $1,998



Departure
Dates

Cabin
i Category

Original Price  Total Savings

Last Minute Deal
(Including port fees)

Flavours of Bordeaux

Bordeaux to Bordeaux
Tour Code: FRBC
11 Days

Gems of the Danube
Budapest to Nuremberg
Tour Code: NBU

8 Days

Normandy & Gems
of the Seine

Paris to Paris

Tour Code: SEI

11 Days

Jewels of Europe
Ansterdam to Budapest
Tour Code: STC

15 Days

Christmas Markets
Budapest to Amsterdam
Tour Code: CHMA

15 Days

Christmas & New Year

Amsterdam to Budapest
Tour Code: CHAA
15 Days

9/30/2022

9/19/2022

9/22/2022

9/26/2022

9/29/2022

10/6/2022

10/13/2022

9/30/2022

10/17/2022

10/10/2022

10/12/2022

10/24/2022

10/26/2022

11/7/2022

11/21/2022

11/23/2022

12/21/2022

n

1

n

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

$7,495

$4,795

$4,795

$4,795

$4,795

$4,495

$4,495

$7,295

$8,390

$7,795

$7,795

$7,995

$7,495

$10,095

$6,995

$7,495

$7,695

$3,460

$2,223

$2,223

$2,223

$2,223

$2,073

$2,073

$3,410

$3,958

$3,598

$3,598

$3,698

$3,448

$4,748

$3,198

$3,448

$3,548

$4,035

$2,573

$2,573

$2,573

$2,573

$2,423

$2,423

$3,885

$4,433

$4,198

$4,198

$4,298

$4,048

$5,348

$3,798

$4,048

$4,148



Departure Cabin

Last Minute Deal
Dates Days Category Original Price Total Savings

(Including port fees)

Itinerary

Rhine Christmas

12/7/2022 8 D 245 1,948 298
Markets &4 ¢ -
Amsterdam to Zurich
Tour Code: XAMB 12/14/2022 8 D $4,245 $1,048 $2,298
8 Days
10/11/2022 8 BA $5,545 $2,623 $2,923
11/1/2022 8 BA $5,645 2,673 $2,973
Luxury Mekong .
HoChiMinh CitytoSlemResp | ;. nunrmoze | o CA $4,295 $1,008 $2,298
Tour Code: VIST . ,
8 Days 12/20/2022 8 c $4,195 $1,048 $2,248
12/27/2022 8 BA

$5,545 $2,623 $2,923

ONNECTIONS 787-721-5550

TRAVEL, INC.

“These departures operate in reverse order.
Terres & Conditior: List mincle Sau's ane i bk 00 new beckongs only, vidd through Sestemiser 10, 2002 Saviags are apphcabie on the crus + upgrade shement only, wohudes airlare, port charpi, lasd, hobi sty ard
other addtional Rems Not combinabie with grouss or any omher offers, Pricing shown s In US doldlars, per person and inchuding port charges, Ful pyyment due ot time of baokeng, AN oMers are imsentory controled and may be
wxlended, Canceled or milhdrams ot arry Lime selhoud sOBCe. SCnc fesern 1he rghl Lo Correct @rrors o Smikiiar and 10 change arry and il lares and promotions #l any Lime. For 1h scal up- 1ol pricng, avidabidly ard
offers, please call pour Professonal Traved Advisor using code LND2022 Offers agoiicabie for legl resigents of the 50 United States of America & Washington D.C 22500309 - Sept 822,

3



