

Enjoy Last Minute Savings on 2022 Departures

Itinerary	Departure Dates	Days	Cabin Category	Original Price	Total Savings	Last Minute Deal (Including port fees)
Romantic Rhine & Mosells Amsterdam to Zurich Tour Code: AMBA 15 Days	9/21/2022	15	E	\$7,995	\$3,698	\$4,298
Rhine Highlights Amsterdam to Zurich Tour Code: AMBC 8 Days	9/21/2022	8	E	\$4,595	\$2,123	\$2,473
Delightful Douro Porto to Porto Tour Code: DOUS 8 Days	11/23/2022	8	E	\$3,695	\$1,698	\$1,998

1

Itinerary	Departure Dates	Days	Cabin Category	Original Price	Total Savings	Last Minute Deal (Including port fees)
Flavours of Bordeaux Bordeaux to Bordeaux Tour Code: FRBC 11 Days	9/30/2022	11	E	\$7,495	\$3,460	\$4,035
	9/19/2022	8	Е	\$4,795	\$2,223	\$2,573
	9/22/2022	8	Е	\$4,795	\$2,223	\$2,573
Gems of the Danube Budapest to Nuremberg Tour Code: NBU 8 Days	9/26/2022	8	Е	\$4,795	\$2,223	\$2,573
	9/29/2022	8	Е	\$4,795	\$2,223	\$2,573
	10/6/2022	8	Е	\$4,495	\$2,073	\$2,423
	10/13/2022	8	E	\$4,495	\$2,073	\$2,423
Normandy & Gems of the Seine Paris to Paris Tour Code: SEI 11 Days	9/30/2022	11	E	\$7,295	\$3,410	\$3,885
	10/17/2022	11	С	\$8,390	\$3,958	\$4,433
Jewels of Europe Ansterdam to Budapest Tour Code: STC 15 Days	10/10/2022	15	Е	\$7,795	\$3,598	\$4,198
	10/12/2022	15	Е	\$7,795	\$3,598	\$4,198
	10/24/2022	15	D	\$7,995	\$3,698	\$4,298
	10/26/2022	15	Е	\$7,495	\$3,448	\$4,048
	11/7/2022	15	ВВ	\$10,095	\$4,748	\$5,348
Christmas Markets Budapest to Amsterdam Tour Code: CHMA 15 Days	11/21/2022	15	E	\$6,995	\$3,198	\$3,798
	11/23/2022	15	D	\$7,495	\$3,448	\$4,048
Christmas & New Year Amsterdam to Budapest Tour Code: CHAA 15 Days	12/21/2022	15	Е	\$7,695	\$3,548	\$4,148

Itinerary	Departure Dates	Days	Cabin Category	Original Price	Total Savings	Last Minute Deal (Including port fees)
Rhine Christmas Markets Amsterdam to Zurich Tour Code: XAMB 8 Days	12/7/2022	8	D	\$4,245	\$1,948	\$2,298
	12/14/2022	8	D	\$4,245	\$1,948	\$2,298
Luxury Mekong Ho Chi Minh City to Siem Reap Tour Code: VIST 8 Days	10/11/2022	8	ВА	\$5,545	\$2,623	\$2,923
	11/1/2022	8	BA	\$5,645	\$2,673	\$2,973
	11/15/2022	9	CA	\$4,295	\$1,998	\$2,298
	12/20/2022	8	С	\$4,195	\$1,948	\$2,248
	12/27/2022	8	ВА	\$5,545	\$2,623	\$2,923



787-721-5550